KARAN KHURANA

AXIS BANK
I\

DA - 380,SFSFLATSNORTH WEST DELHI
DA - 380,SFSFLATSNORTH WEST DELHI

NEW DELHI Customer No :372003606
DELHI-INDIA Scheme :PRESTIGE SALARY ACCOUNT
110088 Currency :INR

Statement of Axis Account No:921010004771907 for the period (From : 01-02-2022 To: 06-05-2022)

Tran Date| ChqgNo Particulars Debit Credit Balance I nit.
Br

OPENING BALANCE 2272.00
UPI/P2M/203223191221/BharatPe

01-02-2022 /YesBank_Y/Verifie 90.00 2182.00| 2689
UPI/P2A/203264860305/K ARAN

01-02-2022 KHU/Citibank/NA 500.00 2682.00| 2689
UPI/P2M/203264822863/TATA 1MG /Paytm

01-02-2022 Pay/Qid1mgP 500.00 2182.00| 2689
NEFT/202093493307/SNVA VE/HDFC BA/SAL

09-02-2022 FOR JAN 22 57000.00 59182.00| 248
UPI/P2M/204110434838/Rohit de /Paytm

10-02-2022 Pay/0id2022 120.00 59062.00| 2689
UPI/P2A/204149801004/NITIN ANT/ICICI

10-02-2022 Ban/UPI 26400.00 32662.00| 2689
UPI/P2M/204133712614/Balaji s/Paytm

10-02-2022 Pay/Qid2022 77.00 32585.00| 2689
UPI/P2A/204152432122/X X X 007725/Fincare

10-02-2022 SUPI 16300.00 16285.00| 2689
UPI/P2A/204140967501/RITU TANG/HDFC

10-02-2022 BANK/NA 1000.00 15285.00| 2689
UPI/P2M/204146313308/MR MUSHA/Paytm

10-02-2022 Pay/Qid2022 500.00 14785.00| 2689
IMPS/P2A/204119134590/SHIVAKAR/ICICIBA

10-02-2022 N/BULD1244 28500.00 43285.00| 2689

10-02-2022 ATM-CASH/+Block H3 Sect 18/Delhi/100222 1500.00 41785.00| 2689
NEFT/FSFBH22601039146/JAUHAN

10-02-2022 IN/FINCARE S//2 - CU 9500.00 51285.00| 248
IMPS/P2A/204123517749/HemakKa/ CANARAB/

10-02-2022 X020850/ 15005.90 36279.10| 2689

11-02-2022 UPI/P2A/204263219641/VIPIN ./State Ban/NA 165.00 36114.10| 2689
UPI/P2A/204263441556/UMANG GUP/HDFC

11-02-2022 BANK/NA 2500.00 33614.10| 2689
UPI/P2A/204264889713/RITU TANG/HDFC

11-02-2022 BANK/NA 4000.00 29614.10| 2689
UPI/P2M/204264950289/SHIVAKARI/ICICI

11-02-2022 Ban/NA 11556.00 18058.10| 2689
UPI/P2A/204270552195/PUNNET GA/Canara

11-02-2022 Ba/NA 1050.00 17008.10| 2689
UPI/P2A/204280251332/RAJEEV KU/Union

11-02-2022 Ban/NA 143.00 16865.10| 2689

11-02-2022 UPI/P2M/204283390353/Shri Utta/ICICI Ban/NA 13344.00 3521.10| 2689
UPI/P2M/204286399194/Jain Serv/Paytm

11-02-2022 Pay/Qid2022 650.00 2871.10| 2689
UPI/P2M/204288454144/SAROJ KUM/Paytm

11-02-2022 Pay/Qid2022 100.00 2771.10| 2689
UPI/P2M/204291583779/Radhe rad/Paytm

11-02-2022 Pay/Oid2022 110.00 2661.10| 2689
IMPS/P2A/204220847584/VINAY ANA/ICICIBA

11-02-2022 N/opentxn4 14250.00 16911.10| 2689
IMPS/P2A/204220534642/ENTELLUS/INDUSIN

11-02-2022 D/NUP71644 1.00 16912.10| 2689




IMPS/P2A/204220523239/NAMANFIN/KOTAK

11-02-2022 MAH/ 27000.00 43912.10| 2689
UPI/P2A/204288517100/KARAN

11-02-2022 KHU/Citibank/UPI 200.00 43712.10| 2689

12-02-2022 UPI/P2M/204328253855/Shri Utta/I CICI Ban/NA 5000.00 38712.10| 2689
UPI/P2M/204333853918/L albabu p/Paytm

12-02-2022 Pay/Qid2022 200.00 38512.10| 2689
UPI/P2A/204337624837/SAGAR MAL/Paytm

12-02-2022 Pay/NA 6200.00 32312.10( 2689
UPI/P2M/204346406659/0ONE IDEA/Paytm

12-02-2022 Pay/Qid20220 315.00 31997.10| 2689
UPI/P2M/204346421436/ONE IDEA/Paytm

12-02-2022 Pay/0Qid20220 30.00 31967.10| 2689
UPI/P2M/204350405227/Jibarail/Paytm

12-02-2022 Pay/Qid20220 188.00 31779.10( 2689
UPI/P2M/204356715674/DHAULA KA/Paytm

12-02-2022 Pay/Qid2022 740.00 31039.10| 2689
UPI/P2M/204361536066/T he flora/Paytm

12-02-2022 Pay/Qid2022 1600.00 29439.10| 2689
UPI/P2M/204367729866/MANIKA SH/Paytm

12-02-2022 Pay/Qid2022 200.00 29239.10( 2689
UPI/P2M/204476130742/Chhitar/Paytm

13-02-2022 Pay/Qid20220 295.00 28944.10| 2689

13-02-2022 Consolidated Charges for Alc 2575.09 26369.01| 2689

13-02-2022 GST @18% on Charge 463.52 25905.49| 2689
UPI/P2M/204405508669/TEJPAL S/Paytm

13-02-2022 Pay/OQid2022 970.00 24935.49| 2689
UPI/P2M/204430013664/K UL DEEP C/Paytm

13-02-2022 Pay/Qid2022 165.00 24770.49( 2689
UPI/P2M/204552830590/L albabu p/Paytm

14-02-2022 Pay/Qid2022 200.00 24570.49| 2689
UPI/P2M/204555006183/Jain Serv/Paytm

14-02-2022 Pay/OQid2022 500.00 24070.49| 2689
UPI/P2M/204555085205/K UNDAN KU/Y es

14-02-2022 Bank /NA 20.00 24050.49( 2689
UPI/P2M/204560246546/Y AM PRA SA/Paytm

14-02-2022 Pay/Qid2022 120.00 23930.49| 2689
UPI/P2M/204567643941/Add Money/Paytm

14-02-2022 Pay/Oid1729 1800.00 22130.49| 2689
UPI/P2A/204688989728/FARMAN/Paytm

15-02-2022 Pay/NA 156.00 21974.49( 2689
UPI/P2A/204693744980/RAJEEV KU/Union

15-02-2022 Ban/NA 72.00 21902.49| 2689

15-02-2022 NACH-DR- VINTAGECREDITLEASE 14563.00 7339.49| 2567
UPI/P2A/204622181580/RITU TANG/HDFC

15-02-2022 BANK/NA 1500.00 5839.49| 2689
UPI/P2M/204623152583/BALWAN SE/Paytm

15-02-2022 Pay/Qid2022 533.00 5306.49| 2689
UPI/P2M/204637150546/ANN FOODS/Paytm

15-02-2022 Pay/Qid2022 360.00 4946.49| 2689
UPI/P2M/204749385008/Excitel B/Paytm

16-02-2022 Pay/Oidexcp 599.44 4347.05| 2689

16-02-2022 ATM-CASH/+ROHINI SECTOR/DELHI/160222 1500.00 2847.05| 2689
UPI/P2M/204782520680/Chandra c/Paytm

16-02-2022 Pay/OQid2022 320.00 2527.05| 2689
UPI/P2M/204783030158/SHREE BAK/AXis

16-02-2022 Bank/NA 120.00 2407.05| 2689
UPI/P2M/204797306473/The New S/Paytm

16-02-2022 Pay/Qid2022 95.00 2312.05| 2689
UPI/P2A/204820694027/RENGARAJ /Paytm

17-02-2022 Pay/NA 390.00 1922.05| 2689
BY CASH DEPOSIT-

17-02-2022 BNA/BPRH171902/9657/170222/NEW DEL 200.00 2122.05| 2689




UPI/P2M/204954336363/FARMAN/Paytm

18-02-2022 Pay/Qid20220 170.00 1952.05| 2689
UPI/P2M/204955453496/Rajeev Ku/Federa

18-02-2022 B/Pay to 84.00 1868.05( 2689
UPI/P2M/204970247774/Add Money/Paytm

18-02-2022 Pay/Qid1732 300.00 1568.05| 2689
UPI/P2M/204988955929/SHRI RAM /Paytm

18-02-2022 Pay/Qid2022 530.00 1038.05| 2689
UPI/P2M/204999223215/Add Money/Paytm

18-02-2022 Pay/Qid1732 33.00 1005.05( 2689
UPI/P2M/204999702449/TEJPAL S/Paytm

18-02-2022 Pay/Qid2022 165.00 840.05| 2689
UPI/P2M/205025817292/kawar bha/Paytm

19-02-2022 Pay/Qid2022 140.00 700.05| 2689
UPI/P2M/205025888813/Add Money/Paytm

19-02-2022 Pay/Qid1733 287.00 413.05( 2689
UPI/P2M/205029110653/MR MUSHA/Paytm

19-02-2022 Pay/Qid2022 70.00 343.05| 2689
UPI/P2A/205029718041/VIPIN KU/State

19-02-2022 Ban/NA 80.00 263.05| 2689
UPI/P2M/205036525971/MR MUSHA/Paytm

19-02-2022 Pay/Qid2022 30.00 233.05| 2689
UPI/P2M/205087983124/UTIITSL B/HDFC

19-02-2022 BANK/UTIITSL 8.26 224.79| 2689

19-02-2022 UPI/P2A/205053695265/AJAY /Bank of B/NA 60.00 164.79| 2689
UPI/P2M/205176193173/MR MUSHA/Paytm

20-02-2022 Pay/Qid2022 30.00 134.79| 2689
UPI/P2M/205116373798/Gopal sto/Paytm

20-02-2022 Pay/Qid2022 45.00 89.79| 2689
UPI/P2A/205118945387/K ARAN

20-02-2022 KHU/Citibank/NA 300.00 389.79( 2689
UPI/P2M/205118952916/Gurudas m/Paytm

20-02-2022 Pay/Qid2022 300.00 89.79| 2689
UPI/P2M/205231840417/shiv juic/Paytm

21-02-2022 Pay/Qid2022 80.00 9.79| 2689
IMPS/P2A/205212639500/QUAGGATE/ICICIB

21-02-2022 AN/d7f540bf 1.00 10.79| 2689
NEFT/CMS2410109084/AVENUES/ICICI

21-02-2022 B/CREDIT REQUEST 7497.00 7507.79| 248
UPI/P2M/205271750318/SHRI RAM /Paytm

21-02-2022 Pay/Qid2022 555.00 6952.79| 2689
UPI/P2M/205272474396/TEJPAL S/Paytm

21-02-2022 Pay/Qid2022 220.00 6732.79| 2689
UPI/P2M/205380052120/FARMAN/Paytm

22-02-2022 Pay/Qid20220 74.00 6658.79| 2689
UPI/P2A/205383218442/RAJEEV KU/Union

22-02-2022 Ban/NA 201.00 6457.79| 2689
UPI/P2M/205384710687/TATA 1IMG /Paytm

22-02-2022 Pay/Oid1lmgP 500.00 5957.79| 2689
UPI/P2A/205399615446/RAJEEV KU/Union

22-02-2022 Ban/NA 215.00 5742.79| 2689
UPI/P2M/205323629750/KULDEEP M/Y es Bank

22-02-2022 /INA 600.00 5142.79| 2689
UPI/P2M/205434009956/FARMAN/Paytm

23-02-2022 Pay/Qid20220 76.00 5066.79| 2689
UPI/P2M/205435995996/FARM AN/Paytm

23-02-2022 Pay/Qid20220 105.00 4961.79| 2689

23-02-2022 UPI/P2M/205444619585/Shri Utta/ICICI Ban/NA 4000.00 961.79| 2689
UPI/P2M/205455546399/L a babu p/Paytm

23-02-2022 Pay/Qid2022 108.00 853.79( 2689
NEFT/SBIN622054112363/EMPLOY EE /STATE

23-02-2022 BAN//URGENT 24500.00 25353.79| 248
UPI/P2M/205472060692/Paytm BFS/Paytm

23-02-2022 Pay/Qid1736 5496.00 19857.79| 2689
UPI/P2M/205474951894/L eo Filli/Paytm

23-02-2022 Pay/Qid2022 575.00 19282.79| 2689




UPI/P2M/205478607117/BharatPe

23-02-2022 /YesBank_Y/Pay To 500.00 18782.79| 2689
UPI/P2M/205479153227/GETWELL C/Paytm

23-02-2022 Pay/Qid2022 252.00 18530.79| 2689
IMPS/P2A/205421951580/CANARA/CANARAB

23-02-2022 /X020850/ 402.95 18127.84| 2689
UPI/P2M/205509321408/MOHAN GOY /Paytm

24-02-2022 Pay/Qid2022 100.00 18027.84| 2689
UPI/P2M/205510647709/Sanjay Pa/Paytm

24-02-2022 Pay/Qid2022 80.00 17947.84| 2689
UPI/P2M/205516340366/RISHU MIT/Paytm

24-02-2022 Pay/Qid2022 332.00 17615.84| 2689
UPI/P2M/205527308505/L ucky egg/Paytm

24-02-2022 Pay/Qid2022 45.00 17570.84| 2689
UPI/P2A/205539979257/DINESH GO/Paytm

24-02-2022 Pay/NA 300.00 17270.84| 2689
POS/SAROJ SUPER

25-02-2022 SPECI/DELHI/250222/00:26 250.00 17020.84| 2689
UPI/P2M/205644993087/RAM DHARI/Paytm

25-02-2022 Pay/Qid2022 45.00 16975.84| 2689
UPI/P2M/205645258149/TATA 1IMG /Paytm

25-02-2022 Pay/Oid1lmgP 499.00 16476.84| 2689
UPI/P2A/205645688896/ TATA 1IMG /Paytm

25-02-2022 Pay/collect 299.00 16775.84| 2689
UPI/P2A/205645788097/TATA 1IMG /Paytm

25-02-2022 Pay/collect 200.00 16975.84| 2689
UPI/P2M/205659672468/ TATA 1IMG /Paytm

25-02-2022 Pay/Oid1lmgP 459.00 16516.84| 2689
UPI/P2M/205690261089/Add Money/Paytm

25-02-2022 Pay/Qid1739 118.45 16398.39| 2689
UPI/P2A/205693805098/JANUKA CH/HDFC

25-02-2022 BANK/NA 70.00 16328.39| 2689
UPI/P2M/205695336205/SHUBHAM G/Paytm

25-02-2022 Pay/Qid2022 80.00 16248.39| 2689
UPI/P2M/205695939685/A]ay ice /Paytm

25-02-2022 Pay/Qid2022 110.00 16138.39| 2689
UPI/P2M/205698044960/Add M oney/Paytm

25-02-2022 Pay/Qid1739 5000.00 11138.39| 2689
UPI/P2M/205701817404/Paytm Cre/Paytm

26-02-2022 Pay/Qid1738 2100.00 9038.39| 2689
UPI/P2M/205701821242/Paytm Cre/Paytm

26-02-2022 Pay/Qid1738 830.00 8208.39| 2689
UPI/P2A/205718079973/KARAN

26-02-2022 KHU/Citibank/NA 8200.00 8.39| 2689
IMPS/P2A/205713128026/QUAGGATE/ICICIB

26-02-2022 AN/74€76387 1.00 9.39( 2689
IMPS/P2A/205713128161/Tapits02/ICICIBAN/F

26-02-2022 TTransf 1.00 10.39| 2689
IMPS/P2A/205714947185/CASHFREE/Y ESBAN

26-02-2022 KL/transfer 3186.00 3196.39| 2689
UPI/P2A/205724982811/KARAN

26-02-2022 KHU/Citibank/NA 3100.00 96.39| 2689
UPI/P2M/205730891396/Radhe rad/Paytm

26-02-2022 Pay/Qid2022 60.00 36.39| 2689
IMPS/P2A/205718498688/M POKKETF/HDFCB

26-02-2022 ANK/ 1760.00 1796.39| 2689
UPI/P2M/205740479913/Add Money/Paytm

26-02-2022 Pay/Qid1739 1000.00 796.39| 2689
POS/WHISKY THEKA ROHI/NEW

26-02-2022 DELHI/260222/14:01 410.00 386.39| 2689
UPI/P2M/205744944402/Banaras p/Paytm

26-02-2022 Pay/Qid2022 100.00 286.39| 2689
IMPS/P2A/205722977413/WUNDERBA/Y ESBA

26-02-2022 NKL/VERIFICA 1.00 287.39| 2689
UPI/P2A/205868792940/K ARAN

27-02-2022 KHU/Citibank/NA 280.00 7.39| 2689
UPI/P2A/206087743434/KARAN

01-03-2022 KHU/Citibank/NA 2000.00 2007.39| 2689




UPI/P2A/206083880453/SACHIN K/State

01-03-2022 Ban/UPI 2000.00 7.39| 2689
UPI/P2A/206117458920/KARAN

02-03-2022 KHU/Citibank/NA 4536.00 4543.39| 2689
UPI/P2M/206166479798/CashfreeP/ICICI

02-03-2022 Ban/Repayme 4536.00 7.39| 2689
IMPS/P2A/206211809651/CASHFREE/Y ESBAN

03-03-2022 KL/transfer 709.00 716.39| 2689
UPI/P2M/206261964574/Reena Dev/Paytm

03-03-2022 Pay/Qid2022 90.00 626.39| 2689
UPI/P2M/206304296642/Add Money/Paytm

04-03-2022 Pay/Qid1744 500.00 126.39| 2689
UPI/P2M/206313279416/Reena Dev/Paytm

04-03-2022 Pay/Qid2022 46.00 80.39| 2689
UPI/P2M/206320854624/Reena Dev/Paytm

04-03-2022 Pay/Qid2022 56.00 24.39| 2689
UPI/P2A/206584036442/ARVIND KM/Bank of

06-03-2022 B/NA 20.00 4.39| 2689

07-03-2022 DISB:16350742-PL-KARAN KHURANA 150533.00 150537.39| 245

08-03-2022 ATM-CASH/+Rohini Sec 11 E O/Delhi/080322 10000.00 140537.39| 2689

08-03-2022 ATM-CASH/+Rohini Sec 11 E O/Delhi/080322 10000.00 130537.39| 2689
CASH-REVERSAL-

08-03-2022 ATM/206712259404/080322/12:40 10000.00 140537.39| 2689
UPI/P2A/206727835925/K ARAN

08-03-2022 KHU/Citibank/NA 30000.00 110537.39| 2689

08-03-2022 UPI/P2M/206779857257/eazypay/ICICI Ban/bill 37500.00 73037.39| 2689
UPI/P2A/206754912124/NITIN ANT/Punjab

08-03-2022 Na/UPI 31200.00 41837.39| 2689
IMPS/P2A/206810988925/1CICIB/ICICIBA/X001

09-03-2022 799/ 32345.90 9491.49| 2689
UPI/P2M/206816529852/MITHUN TE/Paytm

09-03-2022 Pay/Qid2022 165.00 9326.49| 2689
IMPS/P2A/206817825975/SHIVAKAR/ICICIBA

09-03-2022 N/BULD1299 28500.00 37826.49| 2689
IMPS/P2A/206819302524/VINAY ANA/ICICIBA

09-03-2022 N/opentxn4 14250.00 52076.49( 2689
UPI/P2M/206908974474/Add Money/Paytm

10-03-2022 Pay/Qid1750 500.00 51576.49| 2689
UPI/P2A/206988763422/X X X007725/Fincare

10-03-2022 S/Loan Re 12800.00 38776.49| 2689
IMPS/P2A/206914043915/NAMANFIN/ICICIBA

10-03-2022 N/IMPSICIC 28800.00 67576.49( 2689

10-03-2022 UPI/P2M/206947190294/Shri Utta/ICICI Ban/NA 10600.00 56976.49| 2689

10-03-2022 UPI/P2M/206980454548/Shri Utta/ICICI Ban/NA 27200.00 29776.49| 2689
IMPS/P2A/206921562212/CANARA/CANARAB

10-03-2022 /X020850/ 14705.90 15070.59| 2689
UPI/P2M/206980690865/SHIVAKARI/ICICI

10-03-2022 Ban/NA 11556.00 3514.59| 2689
UPI/P2M/207032818967/CHHOTELAL/Paytm

11-03-2022 Pay/Qid2022 165.00 3349.59| 2689
UPI/P2A/207034205855/KARAN

11-03-2022 KHU/Citibank/NA 12000.00 15349.59| 2689
UPI/P2A/207049631410/KARAN

11-03-2022 KHU/Citibank/NA 7684.00 23033.59| 2689
UPI/P2M/207058463995/MI THUN TE/Paytm

11-03-2022 Pay/Qid2022 217.00 22816.59| 2689
UPI/P2M/207076893113/BharatPe

11-03-2022 /YesBank_Y/Pay To 36.00 22780.59( 2689
UPI/P2M/207077098579/Add Money/Paytm

11-03-2022 Pay/Qid1752 200.00 22580.59| 2689
ATM-CASH/+ROHINI SEC 18

11-03-2022 MET/NORTHWESTDEL H/110322 1000.00 21580.59( 2689




UPI/P2M/207105549291/Add Money/Paytm

12-03-2022 Pay/Qid1750 500.00 21080.59| 2689
UPI/P2M/207107342764/Add Money/Paytm

12-03-2022 Pay/Qid1750 300.00 20780.59( 2689
UPI/P2A/207109430098/HIMANSHU /Nainital

12-03-2022 INA 350.00 20430.59| 2689
UPI/P2A/207114475282/ASHISH T/Kotak

12-03-2022 Mah/NA 5000.00 15430.59| 2689
UPI/P2M/207182364025/SAGAR/Paytm

12-03-2022 Pay/Qid20220 500.00 14930.59| 2689
UPI/P2A/207231147235/JANUKA CH/HDFC

13-03-2022 BANK/NA 290.00 14640.59| 2689
IMPS/P2A/207218662597/CASHFREE/Y ESBAN

13-03-2022 KL/transfer 4248.00 18888.59| 2689
UPI/P2M/207277451806/Rishabh n/Paytm

13-03-2022 Pay/Qid2022 35.00 18853.59| 2689
UPI/P2A/207284594458/ROM| KUM/State

13-03-2022 Ban/NA 60.00 18793.59| 2689
UPI/P2M/207307688301/Paytm Met/Paytm

13-03-2022 Pay/Qid1752 175.09 18618.50| 2689
UPI/P2M/207301555244/Add Money/Paytm

14-03-2022 Pay/Qid1753 600.00 18018.50| 2689
UPI/P2M/207305626434/SHIV KUMA/Y es Bank

14-03-2022 INA 36.00 17982.50| 2689
UPI/P2M/207319087365/BharatPe

14-03-2022 /YesBank_Y/Pay To 18.00 17964.50| 2689
UPI/P2M/207312531679/RANJAY KU/Paytm

14-03-2022 Pay/Qid2022 165.00 17799.50| 2689
UPI/P2M/207332813689/CHHOTELAL/Paytm

14-03-2022 Pay/Qid2022 70.00 17729.50| 2689
UPI/P2M/207343227368/RANJAY KU/Paytm

14-03-2022 Pay/Qid2022 40.00 17689.50| 2689
UPI/P2M/207357707721/BharatPe

14-03-2022 /YesBank_Y/Pay To 20.00 17669.50| 2689
UPI/P2M/207363008779/RANJAY KU/Paytm

14-03-2022 Pay/Qid2022 18.00 17651.50| 2689
UPI/P2M/207382462644/sunil par/Paytm

14-03-2022 Pay/Qid2022 30.00 17621.50| 2689
UPI/P2M/207382653723/Gupta Pan/Paytm

14-03-2022 Pay/Qid2022 20.00 17601.50| 2689
ATM-CASH/+DRONACHARYA

15-03-2022 METRO/GURUGRAM/150322 500.00 17101.50| 2689

15-03-2022 NACH-DR- VINTAGECREDITLEASE 14563.00 2538.50| 2567
UPI/P2M/207434571437/CHHOTELAL/Paytm

15-03-2022 Pay/Qid2022 20.00 2518.50| 2689
UPI/P2M/207465788530/RANJAY KU/Paytm

15-03-2022 Pay/Qid2022 23.00 2495.50| 2689
UPI/P2M/207466765801/MITHUN TE/Paytm

15-03-2022 Pay/Qid2022 20.00 2475.50| 2689
UPI/P2M/207467152979/RANJAY KU/Paytm

15-03-2022 Pay/Qid2022 28.00 2447.50| 2689
UPI/P2A/207485646990/GOODSKILL/INDUSIN

15-03-2022 D /NA 1500.00 947.50| 2689
UPI/P2M/207486468032/Gupta Pan/Paytm

15-03-2022 Pay/Qid2022 18.00 929.50| 2689
UPI/P2M/207486781469/Gupta Pan/Paytm

15-03-2022 Pay/Qid2022 18.00 911.50( 2689
UPI/P2A/207487145043/GOODSKILL/INDUSIN

15-03-2022 D /NA 900.00 11.50| 2689
UPI/P2A/207487253590/KARAN

15-03-2022 KHU/Citibank/NA 600.00 611.50| 2689
UPI/P2M/207509432296/Ratan pan/Paytm

16-03-2022 Pay/Qid2022 18.00 593.50( 2689
UPI/P2A/207509937902/SURENDRA /K otak

16-03-2022 Mah/NA 100.00 493.50| 2689
IMPS/P2A/207512214359/Cashfree/ICICIBAN/C

16-03-2022 F 1493.00 1986.50| 2689




UPI/P2A/207537802348/KARAN

16-03-2022 KHU/Citibank/NA 500.00 1486.50| 2689
UPI/P2A/207565867722/KARAN

16-03-2022 KHU/Citibank/NA 200.00 1286.50( 2689

16-03-2022 ATM-CASH/+ROHINI SECTOR/DELHI/160322 1000.00 286.50| 2689
UPI/P2M/207583681406/TEJPAL S/Paytm

16-03-2022 Pay/Qid2022 122.00 164.50| 2689
UPI/P2M/207605072446/Sajan pas/Paytm

17-03-2022 Pay/Qid2022 100.00 64.50| 2689
IMPS/P2A/207615759562/CASHFREE/Y ESBAN

17-03-2022 KL/transfer 3398.00 3462.50| 2689
UPI/P2M/207649519309/RANJAY KU/Paytm

17-03-2022 Pay/Qid2022 41.00 3421.50| 2689
IMPS/P2A/207618013658/APOLLOFI/RATNAK

17-03-2022 AR/LOAN4314 851.00 4272.50| 2689
UPI/P2M/207679845315/MITHUN TE/Paytm

17-03-2022 Pay/Qid2022 20.00 4252.50| 2689
NEFT/FSFBH22601115493/JAUHAN

17-03-2022 IN/FINCARE S/2 - CU 9500.00 13752.50| 248
UPI/P2M/207682393444/Add Money/Paytm

17-03-2022 Pay/Qid1755 500.00 13252.50| 2689
UPI/P2M/207683422408/PANK AJ KU/Paytm

17-03-2022 Pay/Qid2022 90.00 13162.50| 2689
UPI/P2M/207686005220/Add Money/Paytm

17-03-2022 Pay/Qid1755 300.00 12862.50| 2689
UPI/P2M/207687710400/Amar Sing/AXis

17-03-2022 Bank/NA 260.00 12602.50| 2689
UPI/P2M/207688436244/TEJPAL S/Paytm

17-03-2022 Pay/Qid2022 195.00 12407.50| 2689
UPI/P2M/207709549290/Excitel B/Paytm

18-03-2022 Pay/Oidexcp 599.44 11808.06| 2689
UPI/P2M/207710355452/Add Money/Paytm

18-03-2022 Pay/Qid1756 350.00 11458.06| 2689
UPI/P2M/207711232289/Add Money/Paytm

18-03-2022 Pay/Qid1755 300.00 11158.06| 2689
UPI/P2M/207711325233/Add Money/Paytm

18-03-2022 Pay/Qid1756 200.00 10958.06| 2689
UPI/P2M/207712664681/Ajay ice /[Paytm

18-03-2022 Pay/Qid2022 385.00 10573.06| 2689
UPI/P2M/207748330765/Add Money/Paytm

18-03-2022 Pay/Qid2022 1350.32 9222.74| 2689
UPI/P2M/207753622989/Add Money/Paytm

18-03-2022 Pay/Qid1756 200.00 9022.74| 2689
UPI/P2M/207780418880/NEW PUNJA/AXis

18-03-2022 Bank/NA 270.00 8752.74| 2689
UPI/P2M/207801593025/CashfreeP/ICICI

19-03-2022 Ban/Repayme 6048.00 2704.74| 2689
IMPS/P2A/207814960011/CASHFREE/Y ESBAN

19-03-2022 KL/transfer 4956.00 7660.74| 2689
UPI/P2M/207828810425/RazorpayZ/ICICI

19-03-2022 Ban/ZomatoO 180.65 7480.09| 2689
UPI/P2M/207801795395/CashfreeP/ICICI

19-03-2022 Ban/Repayme 4838.00 2642.09| 2689
IMPS/P2A/207815668805/CASHFREE/Y ESBAN

19-03-2022 KL/transfer 4248.00 6890.09| 2689
UPI/P2M/207858698547/Paytm Rec/Paytm

19-03-2022 Pay/Qid1757 887.34 6002.75| 2689
UPI/P2A/207835890383/GEETANJAL/HDFC

19-03-2022 BANK/Party S 286.00 5716.75| 2689
UPI/P2M/207885231658/TEJPAL S/Paytm

19-03-2022 Pay/Qid2022 225.00 5491.75| 2689

20-03-2022 GST @18% on Charge 328.50 5163.25| 2689

20-03-2022 Consolidated Charges for Alc 1825.00 3338.25| 2689
UPI/P2A/207929455756/PUNNET GA/Canara

20-03-2022 Ba/NA 1050.00 2288.25| 2689




UPI/P2A/207929627776/KARAN

20-03-2022 KHU/Citibank/NA 2285.00 3.25| 2689
IMPS/P2A/208317032270/APOLLOFI/RATNAK

24-03-2022 AR/LOAN4415 1275.00 1278.25( 2689
UPI/P2A/208341288710/KARAN

24-03-2022 KHU/Citibank/NA 1200.00 78.25| 2689
IMPS/P2A/208411389593/SACHINK O/HDFCBA

25-03-2022 NK/Na 5000.00 5078.25| 2689
UPI/P2M/208449513257/Zomato/HDFC

25-03-2022 BANK/ZomatoOn 123.95 4954.30| 2689
UPI/P2M/208468003398/Cashfree/INDUSIND

25-03-2022 /repaymen 1800.00 3154.30| 2689
UPI/P2M/208468003825/Cashfree/INDUSIND

25-03-2022 /Repaymen 2100.00 1054.30| 2689
UPI/P2M/208506804112/RA JU/Paytm

26-03-2022 Pay/Qid20220 100.00 954.30( 2689
UPI/P2A/208507186442/SURENDRA /K otak

26-03-2022 Mah/NA 100.00 854.30| 2689
UPI/P2M/208563282766/BharatPe

26-03-2022 /YesBank_Y/Pay To 60.00 794.30| 2689
IMPS/P2A/208519394027/SACHINKO/HDFCBA

26-03-2022 NK/Na 10000.00 10794.30| 2689
UPI/P2A/208575068235/MOHIT ./Kotak

26-03-2022 M ah/Payment 10000.00 794.30| 2689
POS/WINE AND BEER SHO/NEW

26-03-2022 DELHI/260322/15:33 280.00 514.30| 2689
UPI/P2M/208680247422/Paytm Met/Paytm

27-03-2022 Pay/Qid1763 84.00 430.30( 2689
UPI/P2M/208680292758/Paytm Met/Paytm

